1. Name of Listed Entity:Indo Tech Transformers Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: INDOTECH
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any  [No
partly paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any  [No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares  [No
against which depository receipts are
issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in [No
locked-in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
pledge or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any  [No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any  [No
'Warrants ?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant [Yes
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding , Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categoriza
) shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h up g s shares g conversion in pledged held shares
) olders _ shares or
(1) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts (i) = per SCRR, convertible | securities (as a (X1 encumbered | dematerializ | No
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (xin) ed form of
V) Vi) (vili) (including diluted share shares
| | |




As a % of

(A+B+C2)

No of

Voting
Rights

Cla
ss
eg:

Cla
ss
eg:

To

al

Tota

Warrants)

capital)

I as

% of
(A+B
+C)

)

(XN)= (VI)+(X)

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

No

@

As a
%
of
tota

Sha

res
hel

(b)

No

@

As a
% of
total
Shar
es
held

(b)

XV

under

Sub-
Cate
gory

Sub-
Cate [Sub-
gory [Cate
Il |gory
1

IPromo
ter &
IPromo
ter
Group

79650
00

79650
00

75

79650
00

0 79
00

650

75

75

31860
00

40

7965000

IPublic

9804

26550
00

26550
00

25

26550
00

0 26
00

550

25

25

2651748

Non
IPromo
ter-
Non
Public

0

Cl

Shares
underl
ying
DRs

C2

Shares
held
by
Emplo
yee
Trusts

Total

9806

10620

000

10620

000

100

10620

000

0 10

00

620

100

100

31860
00

10616748




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (V] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1x) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
(U] () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1l) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total Xx) asa total total
) Votin, ercentage ar share
v Clga(ss CI:;ss Tao,t rigthtsg pof dilu‘;e% sgs s’;reld
share held (b)
caplitil) (b)
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Individuals/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Hindu
undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 1 7435410 0 743540 (70.01  [74354(0 743 70.01 70.01 0 0 318 |42.85 (7435407
(specify) 07 7 07 540 600
7 0
Bodies 1 743540 0 743540 (70.01  [74354/0 743 (70.01 70.01 0 0 318 42.85 (7435407
Corporate 07 7 07 540 600
7 0
Shirdi Sai  |AAO |1 7435410 0 743540 (70.01  [74354(0 743 70.01 70.01 0 0 318 |42.85 (7435407
Electricals  |[CS99 07 7 07 540 600




Limited 92C 7 0
Sub-Total (A) 1 7435410 0 743540 (70.01  [74354(0 743 (70.01 |0 70.01 0 0 318 |42.85 (7435407
(1) 07 7 07 540 600
7 0
2  |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
a  [(Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 1 5295910 0 529593 4.99 52959(0 5291499 0 4.99 0 0 0 1[0 529593
(specify) 3 3 593
Bodies 1 5295910 0 529593 4.99 529590 5291499 0 4.99 0 0 0 1[0 529593
Corporate 3 3 593
Prolec Ge AAF |1 5295910 0 529593 4.99 52959(0 5291499 0 4.99 0 0 0 1[0 529593
Internacional, (CP02 3 3 593
S.De R.L. De 2OM
C.V.
Sub-Total (A) 1 5295910 0 529593 4.99 52959(0 5291499 0 4.99 0 0 0 1[0 529593
(2) 3 3 593
Total 2 796500 0 796500 (75 79650(0 796 (75 0 75 0 0 318 40  [7965000
Shareholding 00 0 00 500 600
of Promoter 0 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)R)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. I ding in each class of securities Shares shareholdi of Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders (U] share fully up underlyin share % Underlying ng,asa Locked pledged or of shares

() h paid equity g s calculat Outstandin % in shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held e das g assuming (X encumbere ty
() equit held Vil = per convertible full d (Xil) shar
y V) Receipts IV+V+VI SCRR, securities conversio es
share ) 1957 (including n of held
s Asa% Warrants) convertibl in
held of (X) e dem
(v) (A+B+C2 securities ateri
) vl _ _ (as a aliz -
No of Voting Rights Total percentag No Asa | No. | Asa ed Shareholding (No.
asa% e of . % (N % of form of shares) under
of diluted (a) of ot total (Xl\o
Total share tota ap | share
Voting capital) 1 pli s
rights (X1 Sha ca held
Clas | Clas | To res b)’e (ot Sub- | Su_[sub-
s s t PP Cat b- |Cate
X Y al d @ ¢ egor C |gory
(k) able) vl at il
(b) o
or
y
I
Institu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
tions
Mutua 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1
Funds/
Ventu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
re
Capita
1
Funds
Altern 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ate
Invest
ment
Funds
Foreig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
n
Ventu
re
Capita




1
Invest
ors

Foreig
n
Portfo
lio
Invest
ors

8138

8138

0.08

8138

8138

0.08

0.08

8138

Financ
ial
Institu
tions/
Banks

Insura
nce
Comp
anies

Provid
ent
Funds/
IPensio
n
Funds

Any

Other

(specif]
)

Sub-
Total

(B)1)

8138

8138

0.08

8138

8138

0.08

0.08

8138

Centra
1
Gover
nment

State
Gover




nment
(s)/
Presid
ent of
India

Sub-
Total

(B)(2)

Non-
institu
tions

Indivi
duals -

9239

20748
80

20748
80

19.54

20748
80

20748
80

19.54

19.54

2071628

Indivi
dual
shareh
olders
holdin
g .
nomin
al
share
capital
up to
Rs. 2
lakhs.

0231

17609
30

17609
30

16.58

17609
30

17609
30

16.58

16.58

1757678

i

Indivi
dual
shareh
olders
holdin
g .
nomin
al
share
capital

1n

31395

31395

2.96

31395

31395

2.96

2.96

313950




excess
of Rs.
2
lakhs.

Dolly
Khann
a

ADOP
D7812

12228

12228

1.15

12228

12228

1.15

1.15

122284

NBFC
S
registe
red
with
RBI

Emplo
yee
Trusts

Overs
eas
Depos
itories
(holdi
ng
DRs)
(balan
cing
figure)

Any

Other

(specif]
)

564

57198

57198

5.39

57198

57198

5.39

5.39

571982

Bodie
S
Corpo
rate

97

35254

35254

3.32

35254

35254

3.32

3.32

352544

(Unive
rsal
Cine

AAA
CU08
09J

11460

11460

1.08

11460

11460

1.08

1.08

114600




Trades
Pvt
Ltd

Cleari
ng
Memb
ers

30

19658

19658

0.19

19658

19658

0.19

0.19

19658

HUF

321

16087

16087

1.51

16087

16087

1.51

1.51

160878

LLP

8219

[=)

8219

0.08

8219

8219

0.08

S

0.08

(=)

8219

Non-
Reside
nt
Indian

(NRI)

108

30683

[}

30683

0.29

30683

30683

0.29

0.29

30683

Sub-
Total

(B)3)

9803

26468
62

26468
62

24.92

26468
62

26468
62

24.92

24.92

2643610

Total
Public
Share
holdin
g (B)=
(B)
(D+
(B)
(2)+
(B)3)

9804

26550
00

26550
00

25

26550
00

26550
00

25

25

2651748




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (1) up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xii) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total Xx) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar | ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit
Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (O(1)+
(©Q2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant beneficial

dividend or any other control significant influence interest
distribution

N ABEPNO0813 India 70.01 0 0

Visweswara [D

Reddy

Shirdi Sai  |[AAOCS999 India 70.01 0 0 No No 03-Sep-2020

Electricals 2C

Limited

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




