- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Indo Tech Transformers Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: INDOTECH
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2022
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	partly paid up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	Convertible Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares	No	
	against which depository receipts are		
	issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in	No	
	locked-in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
	pledge or otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	differential Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	Warrants?		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant	Yes	
	beneficial owner?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ	Category	Nos.	No. of	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholdin	Number of Voting	No. of	Shareholding,	Number	Number	Number of	Sub-
o ry	of	of	fully paid	Partly	shares	nos.	g as a % of	Rights held in each	Shares	as a %	of	of	equity	categoriza
(1)	shareholde	share	up equity	paid-	underlyin	share	total no. of	class of securities	Underlyin	assuming full	Locked	Shares	shares	tion of
	r	h		ир	g	s	shares		g	conversion	in	pledged	held	shares
	(II)	olders				_					shares	or		
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as	(IX)	Outstanding	of convertible		otherwise	in	Shareholding
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,		convertible	securities (as a	(XII)	encumbered	dematerializ	No
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)		securities	percentage of		(XIII)	ed form	of
				(V)]	(VI)	(VIII)		(including	diluted share				shares
									1					

		Т						As a %	of	N	o of		Tota	И	/arrants)	сарі	ital)	No	As a	No	As a	(XIV)	under
							-	(A+B+C		•••	Voting Rights		l as a		(X)		,	(a)	% of	(a)	% of total	(7414)	
									-	Cla s s eg: X	Cla s s eg: y	To t al	(A+B) + C)			(XI)= (V As a 9 (A+B-	% of	(a)	tota I Sha r es hel d (b)	(a)	Shar e s held (b)		Sub- Sub- Cate Sub- Cate gory Cate gory III gory
A	Promo ter & Promo ter Group		79650 00		00	75	79650 00		00	650		0	7.		0	0	31860 00	40		5500			
В	Public	9804	26550 00	0	0 2655 00	50 25	26550 00	0 0	265	550	25	0	2.	5	0	0			265	51748	3		
С	Non Promo ter- Non Public	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0			0	0			0				
C1	Shares underl ying DRs	0	0	0	0 0		0	0	0		0	0			0	0			0				
C2	Shares held by Emplo yee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0			0				
	Total	9806	10620 000	0	0 1062 000	20 100	10620 000	0 0	100	620	100	0	1	00	0	0	31860 00	30	106	51674	48		

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol				nts held in	No. of	Shareholdin		ber of		nber of	Number of
	of the Shareholders (I)	(II)	shareh older (III)	fully paid up	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held	ding % calculate d as per	ea	ach class (of secu IX)	ırities	Shares Underlying Outstanding	g , as a % assuming full	sha	red in ares (II)	ple	hares dged or erwise	equity shares held in
	19		()	equity share s held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII = IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of	Voting Ri	ights	Total as a % of Total	convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	conversion of convertible securities (as a	No. (a)	As a % of total	encu	mbered (XIII) As a % of total	dematerializ ed form (XIV)
								(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	-	Shar es held (b)		share s held (b)	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		1	74354 07	0	0	743540 7	70.01	74354 07	0	743 540 7	70.01	0	70.01	0	0	318 600 0	42.85	7435407
	Bodies Corporate		1	74354 07	0	0	743540 7	70.01	74354 07	0	743 540 7	70.01	0	70.01	0	0	318 600 0	42.85	7435407
		AAO CS99	1	74354 07	0	0	743540 7	70.01	74354 07	0	743 540	70.01	0	70.01	0	0	318 600	42.85	7435407

	Limited	92C									7						0		
	Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	74354 07	0	0	743540 7	70.01	74354 07	0	743 540 7	70.01	0	70.01	0	0	318 600 0	42.85	7435407
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		1	52959 3	0	0	529593	4.99	52959 3	0	529 593	4.99	0	4.99	0	0	0	0	529593
	Bodies Corporate		1	52959 3	0	0	529593	4.99	52959 3	0	529 593	4.99	0	4.99	0	0	0	0	529593
			1	52959 3	0	0	529593	4.99	52959 3	0	529 593	4.99	0	4.99	0	0	0	0	529593
	Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	52959 3	0	0	529593	4.99	52959 3	0	529 593	4.99	0	4.99	0	0	0	0	529593
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		2	79650 00	0	0	796500 0	75	79650 00	0	796 500 0	75	0	75	0	0	318 600 0	40	7965000

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PA N (II)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y share s held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts (VI)	Total nos. share s held VII = IV+V+VI	Shareho I ding % calculat e d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	in	each clas	ss of sed		No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	assuming	Lo in s	mber of cked shares XII)	S pled oth enc d	mber of hares dged or perwise umbere (XIII)	Num ber of equi ty shar es held in dem ateri aliz	catego s	Sub- orization of hares
								,	No of	Voting I	Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights		percentag e of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of tota I Sha	No. (N o t ap pli ca	As a % of total share s held	ed form (XIV)	Shareh of sha	nolding (No. lires) under
									Clas s X	Clas s Y	To t al			(XI)		r es hel d (b)	ble) (a)	(Not appli c able) (b)		Sub- Cat egor y I	Su Sub- b- Cate C gory at III eg or y
1	Institu tions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0 0	0				0			
a	Mutua l Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0 0	0				0			
b	Ventu re Capita l Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0 0	0				0			
С	Altern ate Invest ment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0 0	0				0			
d	Foreig n Ventu re Capita	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0 0	0				0			

				1			1			1	1	1	T				
	1																
	Invest																
	ors																
e	Foreig	1	8138	0	0	8138	0.08	8138	0	8138	0.08	0	0.08	0	0		8138
	n																
	Portfo																
	lio																
	Invest																
c	ors Financ	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
Ι		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	O	U	O	U	0	U	U		0
	ial																
	Institu																
	tions/																
	Banks																
g	Insura	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	nce																
	Comp																
	anies																
h	Provid	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	ent																
	Funds/																
	Pensio																
	n Funds																
•		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
1	Any	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U		U
	Other																
	(specif																
	y)																
	Sub-	1	8138	0	0	8138	0.08	8138	0	8138	0.08	0	0.08	0	0		8138
	Total																
	(B)(1)																
2	Centra	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	1																
	Gover																
	nment																
	/ State																
	Gover																
	Oover									1		1	1				

	nment (s)/ Presid ent of India Sub-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total (B)(2)															U
3	Non- institu tions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Indivi duals -	9239	20748 80	0	0	20748 80	19.54	20748 80	0	20748 80	19.54	0	19.54	0	0	2071628
1	Individual shareh olders holdin g nomin al share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9231	17609 30		0	17609 30		17609 30		17609 30			16.58		0	1757678
ii	Indivi dual shareh olders holdin g nomin al share capital in	8	31395	0	0	31395	2.96	31395	0	31395	2.96	0	2.96	0	O	313950

	excess				I						!							
	of Rs.				I						!							
	2				I						!							
	lakhs.				I				'		!							
	Dolly	ADOP	1	12228	0	0	12228	1.15	12228	0	12228	1.15	0	1.15	0	0		122284
	Khann	D7812		4	I		4		4		4							
	a	J			I						!							
b	NBFC		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	S																	
	registe				I						!							
	red				I													
	with				I						!							
	RBI				I													
c	Emplo		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	yee				I													
	Trusts				I													
d	Overs		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	eas				I						!							
	Depos				I						!							
	itories				I						!							
	(holdi				I													
	1.				I						!							
	ng DRs)				I													
	(balan				I						!							
	cing				I						!							
	figure)				1													
e	Any		564	57198	0	0	57198	5.39	57198	0	57198	5.39	0	5.39	0	0		571982
	Other			2	I		$ _2$		2		2							
	(specif				I													
	y)				1													
	Bodie		97	35254	0	0	35254	3.32	35254	0	35254	3.32	0	3.32	0	0		352544
	S			4	I		4		4		4							
	Corpo				I													
	rate				1													
	Unive	AAA	1	11460	0	0	11460	1.08	11460	0	11460	1.08	0	1.08	0	0		114600
	rsal	CU08		0	I		0		0		0							
	Cine	09J			I													
																	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Trades Pvt Ltd		10650		10650	0.10	10650	0	10650	0.10	0	0.10			10/50
Cleari ng Memb ers		19658 (0	19658	0.19	19658	0	19658	0.19	0	0.19	0	0	19658
HUF	321	16087 (8	0	16087 8	1.51	16087 8	0	16087 8	1.51	0	1.51	0	0	160878
LLP	8	8219 (0	8219	0.08	8219	0	8219	0.08	0	0.08	0	0	8219
Non- Reside nt Indian (NRI)		30683 (0	30683	0.29	30683	0	30683	0.29	0	0.29	0	0	30683
Sub- Total (B)(3)	9803	26468 (62	0	26468 62	24.92	26468 62	0	26468 62	24.92	0	24.92	0	0	2643610
Total Public Share holdin g (B)= (B) (1)+ (B) (2)+ (B)(3)	9804	26550 (00	0	26550 00	25	26550 00	0	26550 00	25	0	25	0	0	2651748

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votil	ng Righ	nts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ach class	of secu		Shares	shareholdin		red in		hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(4	IX)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII = [V+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	ļ ()	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	10+0+01)	1957	1				securities	conversion	1			XIII)	ed form
				s held	1 '''	(-9		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible	1	% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total Voting	(X)	securities (as a	1	total Shar	t an	total share	Applicable)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	rights		percentage	1	es	ap pli	s held	
									^	'	aı			of diluted]	held	ca	(Not	
														share capital)	-		ble	applic	
														(XI)	1		'	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	` ′	0	0			0
-						0													
-	Holder		_	_	_	_		_	_	_	-	_	_	_	_				_
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit																		
	Trust /																		
	Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	_																		
	(C)=(C)(1)+																		
	(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ e	xercise of right of the S	BO in the reporting compan	y, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
			national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial
1	N	ABEPN0813		India	70.01	0	0			
	Visweswara	D								
	Reddy									
Α	Shirdi Sai	AAOCS999		India	70.01	0	0	No	No	03-Sep-2020
	Electricals	2C								
	Limited									

Table) VI	 Statement 	showing f	foreign ownershi	p limits
		Particular		Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders No of share held						

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding							
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %				